4 2 I M P E R T E K  S R L     |     P E D E S TA L  L I N E     |     C ATA L O G U E     |     FA M I L I E S
MegaMart
FOR TILE FLOORS & DECKING
 ADJUSTABLE SUPPORTS FROM 35 TO 1020 MM
TOP-OF-THE-RANGE IN TERMS OF STRENGTH AND
TECHNOLOGY, MEGAMART SUPPORTS FOR TILE
FLOORING AND DECKING CAN WITHSTAND UP TO 1000
KG AND FEATURE THE DOUBLE ADJUSTMENT RING NUT.

PORTATA FINO A 1000 KG12 PRODOTTI - ESCURSIONE  35÷1020 MM
CONTRO-GHIERA DI BLOCCAGGIO | LOCKNUT
Le contro-ghiere di bloccaggio meccanico permettono di bloccare meccanicamente
l'altezza del supporto una volta raggiunta la quota desiderata: una maggior sicurezza
di stabilità. |  With the mechanical locknuts, you can mechanically lock the height of the
support once it reaches the desired height for greater guaranteed stability.
4 4 I M P E R T E K  S R L     |     P E D E S TA L  L I N E     |     C ATA L O G U E     |     FA M I L I E S
MMST1 MMST2 MMST3 MMST4 MMST5 MMST6 MMST8MMST7 MMST9 MMST10 MMST11 MMST12
 MegaMart without headpiece
MegaMart senza testa
Sigla | ID H Min÷Max mm Conf. | Pack. Codice | Code
MMST1 35÷50 20 240-617-001-035
MMST2 50÷75 20 240-617-001-050
MMST3 75÷120 20 240-617-001-075
MMST4 115÷220 20 240-617-001-115
MMST5 215÷320 20 240K617-001-215
MMST6 315÷420 20 240K617-001-315
MMST7 415÷520 20 240K617-001-415
MMST8 515÷620 20 240K617-001-515
MMST9 615÷720 20 240K617-001-615
MMST10 715÷820 20 240K617-001-715
MMST11 815÷920 20 240K617-001-815
MMST12 915÷1020 20 240K617-001-915
EasyKey è la chiave di regolazione che permette la rotazione millimetrica